Operative technique
Metatarsophalangeal joint
ProChondrix® CR
Cryopreserved Fresh
Osteochondral Allograft
2
Operative technique
Description and indictation

Fig. 4
Fig. 3
Ordering information
Ref # Product description
3102-2711CR ProChondrix CR, 11mm
3102-2713CR ProChondrix CR, 13mm
3102-2715CR ProChondrix CR, 15mm
3102-2717CR ProChondrix CR, 17mm
This document is intended solely for the use of healthcare professionals. A surgeon must always rely on his or her own
professional clinical judgment when deciding whether to use a particular product when treating a particular patient.
Stryker does not dispense medical advice and recommends that surgeons be trained in the use of any particular product
before using it in surgery.